RY809 Series
Email: support@rychip.com                                                              http://www.rychip.com
©RYCHIP Semiconductor Inc.                                                                    Page 1 / 9
Power Supply Supervisor
Features
• Low power consumption
• Low temperature coefficient
• Built-in delay circuit: 200ms

©RYCHIP Semiconductor Inc.                                                                    Page 3 / 9
Power Supply Supervisor
Order Information
RY809①-②③④⑤⑥
Designator Symbol Description
①
C
N
CMOS output
NMOS output
②③④ xxx Detect voltage
⑤
N Package: SOT23
M Package: SOT23-3
P Package: SOT89
⑥
R RoHS / Pb Free
G Halogen Free
Marking Part No. Model Description Package T/R Qty
AFAA 70704001 RY809C-263NR
RY809 CMOS Power Supply Supervisor
IC, 2.63V, SOT23
SOT23 3000 PCS
AFAA 70704002 RY809C-263MR
RY809 CMOS Power Supply Supervisor
IC, 2.63V, SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000 PCS
AFAA 70704003 RY809C-263PR
RY809 CMOS Power Supply Supervisor
IC, 2.63V, SOT89
SOT89 1000 PCS
ADAA 70704004 RY809C-293NR
RY809 CMOS Power Supply Supervisor
IC, 2.93V, SOT23
SOT23 3000 PCS
ADAA 70704005 RY809C-293MR
RY809 CMOS Power Supply Supervisor
IC, 2.93V, SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000 PCS
ADAA 70704006 RY809C-293PR
RY809 CMOS Power Supply Supervisor
IC, 2.93V, SOT89
SOT89 1000 PCS
ACAA 70704007 RY809C-308NR
RY809 CMOS Power Supply Supervisor
IC, 3.08V, SOT23
SOT23 3000 PCS
ACAA 70704008 RY809C-308MR
RY809 CMOS Power Supply Supervisor
IC, 3.08V, SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000 PCS
ACAA 70704009 RY809C-308PR
RY809 CMOS Power Supply Supervisor
IC, 3.08V, SOT89
SOT89 1000PCS
CWAA 70704010 RY809C-400NR
RY809 CMOS Power Supply Supervisor
IC, 4.00V, SOT23
SOT23 3000 PCS
CWAA 70704011 RY809C-400MR
RY809 CMOS Power Supply Supervisor
IC, 4.00V, SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000 PCS
CWAA 70704012 RY809C-400PR
RY809 CMOS Power Supply Supervisor
IC, 4.00V, SOT89
SOT89 1000 PCS
ABAA 70704013 RY809C-438NR
RY809 CMOS Power Supply Supervisor
IC, 4.38V, SOT23
SOT23 3000 PCS